Position

Human Resources Manager
Senior Management Analyst
Benefits Coordinator

Human Resources Technician

Senior Human Resources
Technician

Office Aide

Other Positions Held City

Monrovia
Monrovia
Monrovia
Monrovia

Monrovia

Monrovia

Department

Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Total Wages

$113,925
$76,039
$64,852
$62,183
$58,471

$13,078

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$25,196
$8,550
$6,358
$6,125
$14,958

$475



