Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Human Resources Manager		Monrovia	Human Resources	\$113,925	\$25,196
Senior Management Analyst		Monrovia	Human Resources	\$76,039	\$8,550
Benefits Coordinator		Monrovia	Human Resources	\$64,852	\$6,358
Human Resources Technician		Monrovia	Human Resources	\$62,183	\$6,125
Senior Human Resources Technician		Monrovia	Human Resources	\$58,471	\$14,958
Office Aide		Monrovia	Human Resources	\$13,078	\$475